
UP

UP

Front Entrance

▼

Reception

114
Conference

Room
(East)

113
Conference

Room
(Center)

112
Conference

Room
(West)

102
Lobby

East PlazaWest Plaza

UP

Out to 10th Avenue

▼

▼To Olive Street▼ To Charnelton Street Eugene Public Library ▼▼

(8 per table) 
Front Front 

(6 per table) 

Crescent

Front Front 

  Hollow Banquet
Classroom Theater U-Shape Rounds Conference Reception  Exhibit Square Rounds

Lobby 

112 Conference Room - West

112-114 - West/Center/East

113 Conference Room - Center
114 Conference Room - East

112-113 - West/Center 
113-114 - Center/East 

Reception / Exhibit Space

Conference Rooms

Room
Dimensions

Square
FeetFacilities

22 x 75 

35 x 25
35 x 25

35 x 75
35 x 50
35 x 50

35 x 25

1,650

875
875

2,625
1,750
1,750

875

N/A

24
24

80
24

48
48

N/A

60
60
60
180
130
130

N/A

16
16
16
N/A
24
24

N/A

30
30
30
102
60
60

N/A

18
18
18
N/A
N/A
N/A

100

85
85
85
260
175
175

10

8
8
8
30
18
18

N/A

20
20

N/A
30
30

20

N/A

40
40

136
80
80

40

$75 $50

$225 $170
$225 $170
$225 $170
$640 $480
$430 $325
$430 $325

Internal-LCC
 Room Rates

Full Day Half Day

CENTER-DT-CRC-INT V.2  10/12

The estimates provided for room capacities are preliminary and are subject to change based on A/V, staging, dancefloor, etc.  

N

Downtown Campus
Center for Meeting & Learning 


