

DOWNTOWN CAMPUS CENTER FOR MEETING & LEARNING



		Square Feet	Intern	Internal-LCC		Theater	U-Shape	Crescent Rounds (6 per table) Front	Conference	Reception	Exhibit	Hollow Square	Banquet Rounds (8 per table)
Facilities	Room Dimensions		Room Rates		≅≅								
Reception / Exhibit Space	Dimensions	reet	Full Day	Half Day	##	*******	البيبة					ألبيبة	
Lobby	22 x 75	1,650	\$75	\$50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	100	10	N/A	N/A
Conference Rooms													
112 Conference Room - West	35 x 25	875	\$225	\$170	24	60	16	30	18	85	8	20	40
113 Conference Room - Center	35 x 25	875	\$225	\$170	24	60	16	30	18	85	8	20	40
114 Conference Room - East	35 x 25	875	\$225	\$170	24	60	16	30	18	85	8	20	40
112-114 - West/Center/East	35 x 75	2,625	\$640	\$480	80	180	N/A	102	N/A	260	30	N/A	136
112-113 - West/Center	35 x 50	1,750	\$430	\$325	48	130	24	60	N/A	175	18	30	80
113-114 - Center/East	35 x 50	1,750	\$430	\$325	48	130	24	60	N/A	175	18	30	80

The estimates provided for room capacities are preliminary and are subject to change based on A/V, staging, dancefloor, etc. N 113 112 114 Conference Conference Conference **West Plaza East Plaza** Room Room Room (West) (Center) (East) UP Reception UP 102 Lobby Front Entrance Out to 10th Avenue **←** To Charnelton Street To Olive Street -**♦** Eugene Public Library **♦** CENTER-DT-CRC-INT V.2 10/12